
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
183 
331 
126 
95 

117 
21 
24 
99 
46 
82 
64 

152 
217 
70 

109 
76 

400 
32 
2 

27 
96 
81 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Greger Kallas 
Wincent Palm 
Aleksander Boström 
Casper Kvist 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Cedric Holmbom 
Kjell Hjertman 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Leo Hellgren 
Sven Jansen 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Jacob Daragheh 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Kevin Lindholm (D) 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Alexander Bronder 
Storm Brilman 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.168 
1.048 
1.632 
8.857 
9.116 
9.713 

10.717 
12.246 
13.809 
13.880 
14.086 
14.273 
15.510 
17.537 
24.025 
24.272 
25.120 
25.433 
26.375 
31.320 
34.736 

Total Tm 
7:08.448 
7:08.616 
7:09.496 
7:10.080 
7:17.305 
7:17.564 
7:18.161 
7:19.165 
7:20.694 
7:22.257 
7:22.328 
7:22.534 
7:22.721 
7:23.958 
7:25.985 
7:32.473 
7:32.720 
7:33.568 
7:33.881 
7:34.823 
7:39.768 
7:43.184 

Best Tm 
35.184 
35.095 
35.201 
35.157 
35.367 
35.464 
35.256 
35.369 
35.229 
36.039 
35.654 
35.742 
35.895 
36.068 
35.863 
36.566 
36.129 
36.456 
36.378 
35.776 
36.212 
36.029 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 
OKM Konsult 
Sodakart.se 

JH Motor 
JH Motor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
OK +3 sek FF +5sek 
FS +3sek FF+5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.168 

Avg. Speed 

82,881 

Best Lap Tm 

35.095 

Best Speed 

84,320 

Best Lap by 

331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 

Printed: 2025-10-05 14:05:37 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat C-D 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:35:40 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 13:30 


