

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat C-D

2025-10-05 13:30

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:35:40

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	12		7:08.448	35.184		
2	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	12	0.168	7:08.616	35.095	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	126	Greger Kallas	12	1.048	7:09.496	35.201		
4	95	Wincent Palm	12	1.632	7:10.080	35.157	Sjöberg Racing Team	
5	117	Aleksander Boström	12	8.857	7:17.305	35.367	Parolin Sverige	
6	21	Casper Kvist	12	9.116	7:17.564	35.464	OKM Konsult	
7	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	12	9.713	7:18.161	35.256	Sodakart.se	
8	99	Cedric Holmbom	12	10.717	7:19.165	35.369		
9	46	Kjell Hjertman	12	12.246	7:20.694	35.229	JH Motor	FF +5sek
10	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	12	13.809	7:22.257	36.039	JH Motor	
11	64	Leo Hellgren	12	13.880	7:22.328	35.654		
12	152	Sven Jansen	12	14.086	7:22.534	35.742	Sjöberg Racing Team	
13	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	12	14.273	7:22.721	35.895	JB Racing	
14	70	Jacob Daragheh	12	15.510	7:23.958	36.068	Tegnelius Motor AB	
15	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	12	17.537	7:25.985	35.863	Sjöberg Racing Team	
16	76	Kevin Berglund Theander	12	24.025	7:32.473	36.566		
17	400	Texas-Lee Hansson	12	24.272	7:32.720	36.129		
18	32	Kevin Lindholm (D)	12	25.120	7:33.568	36.456		
19	2	Kristofer Kauniste	12	25.433	7:33.881	36.378		
20	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	12	26.375	7:34.823	35.776		FF +5sek
21	96	Alexander Bronder	12	31.320	7:39.768	36.212		OK +3 sek FF +5sek
22	81	Storm Brilman	12	34.736	7:43.184	36.029		FS +3sek FF+5sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.168	82,881	35.095	84,320	331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr